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Tamwood Summer Camps TAMWUUD

PRICELISTS 2023 CAMPS

Vancouver | Toronto | Montreal | Los Angeles | New York
.’ Teen Global Learner Program (15 - 17)

Residence
1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks

(Prices are in CADS)

Vancouver, Simon Fraser 2,470 4,883 6,864 8,783 10,811 12,626
University (SFU)
Toronto, University of
Toronto (UTM) 2,470 4,883 6,864 8,783 10,811 12,626
Montreal, Concordia University 2,381 4,376 6,224 8,114
(Prices are in USDS)
Los Angeles, UCLA 2,595 5,101 7,238 9,485 11,674 14,004
New York, Fordham 2,470 4,883 6,864 8,783

Self Arranged

1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks

(Prices are in CADS)

Vancouver, Simon Fraser 1,620 3,015 4,235 5,310 6,084 6,755

University (SFU)

Toronto, University of

Toronto (UTM) 1,620 3,015 4,235 5,310 6,084 6,755

Montreal, Concordia University 1,368 2,664 3,996 5,076

(Prices are in USDS)

Los Angeles, UCLA 1,966 3,708 5,257 6,578 8,211 9,833
Homestay

1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks

(Prices are in CADS)

Vancouver, Simon Fraser 2,032 3,644 5,398 7000 8,352 9,779
University (SFU)
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(Prices are in CADS)

Vancouver, Simon Fraser
University (SFU)

Toronto, University of
Toronto (UTM)

Montreal, Concordia University
(Prices are in USDS)

Los Angeles, UCLA

New York, Fordham

(Prices are in CADS)
Vancouver, Simon Fraser
University (SFU)

Toronto, University of
Toronto (UTM)

Montreal, Concordia University

(Prices are in USDS)

Los Angeles, UCLA

o0

1 Week

2,746
2,746
2,826

2,917
2,746

1 Week

1,715
1,715
1,647

2,101

2 Youth Experience Program (11-14)

Residence

2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks
5,002 7,046 9,043 11,019 13,052
5,002 7,046 9,043 11,019 13,052
4,750 6,722 8,775
5,242 7,509 9,719 11,794 14,149
5,002 7,046 9,043

Self Arranged

2 Weeks

3,159
3,159
2,835

3,890

3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks

4,455 5,504 6,296 7,155
4,455 5,504 6,296 7,155
4,248 5,522

5,522 6,802 8,143 9,750

Toronto @ UITM
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(Prices are in CADS)

Vancouver, Simon Fraser
University (SFU)

Toronto, University of
Toronto (UTM)

Montreal, Concordia University
(Prices are in USDS)

Los Angeles, UCLA

(Prices are in CADS)

Vancouver, Simon Fraser
University (SFU)

Toronto, University of
Toronto (UTM)

Montreal, Concordia University

(Prices are in USDS)

Los Angeles, UCLA

Extra day fee (Max 3 extra days)

1 Week

3,006
3,006
3,153

3,245

1 Week

1,814
1,814
1,841

2,231

Unaccompanied minor Pick up Fee 1-way

Off hours transfer fee (One way) *

Extra day in homestay
Notary letter if required

Premium Program Fee ® o

*Flight must be schedule to depart or land between

9:00 am and 10:00 pm

TAMWOOD

CAMPS

@2 Junior Explore Program (7-10)

) Other Fees (Billed in the currency of the centre)

Residence
2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks
5,127 7,233 9,303 11,227 13,489
5,127 7,233 9,303 11,227 13,489
4902 6,909 9,027
5,377 7774 9,937 11,898 14,284
Self Arranged
2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks
3,299 4676 5,697 6,512 7,551
3,299 4676 5,697 6,512 7,551
2,858 4,280 5,706
4,072 5,777 7,020 8,070 9,662
Prices Week 1 2 3 4 5 6
375 Start Date July2  July9  July16 July23  July30  Aug6
50 Vancouver *0 *9 *9 *9 * *
175 Toronto * * * * * *
275 Los Angeles * * * * * *
150 New York * * * * -
250 Montreal * * * * G G

G = Group Booking Only (30+)

0 = Future of Work Program
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) Terms & Conditions

PRICE INCLUDES

For All Camps

® 20 lessons of English per week (only for Teen Global Learner
Camp and English Activity for Juniors)
(1 lesson = 45 minutes)

® Airport Transfer to and from the closest international airport on
camp start and end date (except for self-arranged campers).
Please check brochure for the name of the airport that this
service is provided at

® Medical insurance while at camp

® Camp t-shirt

® Free Wi-Fi while on campus

Residence Camps also include:

® 24 hour support by Tamwood staff

® Dorm style accommodations

® Daily activities offered 7 days a week (morning, afternoon and
evening)

® Two full day excursions per week

® 3 meals a day except on arrival & departure days

e Free weekly laundry service

Self-Arranged Camps also includes:
® Daily activities offered 6 days a week
® Two full day excursions

REFUND POLICY (For non-group bookings)

Refund of Program Fee

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE

For All Camps

Airplane ticket and personal spending money

Unaccompanied minor fee charged by airlines

Optional activities available on Sundays

Safety deposit of 150CAD or 150USD (deposit will be returned at
the end of camp if there are no damages caused by the camper
to the facilities)

Notarized custodianship letter from Tamwood required for visa
applications for citizens of certain countries

For Self Arranged Camp
Daily transportation between accommodation and camp
facilities

e Evening activities except Tamwood disco

For campers in self-arranged accommodation, price does not
include breakfast or dinner and transportation from/to the
airport & medical insurance

Services/Programs with Extra Cost

Extra day in Residence: $375CAD or $375USD per day with a
maximum of 3 extra days

Special transfers requested by students not arriving or departing
on Sunday. $175CAD or $175USD

e Notarized Custodian Letter: $150CAD

Unaccompanied Minor Pickup Fee: S50CAD or $50USD

e If the student’s application for an entry visa to Canada is denied by Immigration Canada, Tamwood will refund the program fee less a
$250CAD/$250USD administration fee. (The student must provide letter of rejection for visa from Canadian Embassy to receive the

refund).

e |f the student withdraws 20 weeks or more before the program start date, Tamwood will refund the program fee less $250CAD/$250

USD as a cancelation fee.

e |f the student withdraws before June 1 in the program year, but less than 20 weeks before the program start date, Tamwood will
refund the program fee less the received deposit as a cancelation fee.

e |f the student withdraws after June 1 of the program year, or if the student withdraws or is dismissed from the program after start date,

no refund will be given.

Payment of Refunds Owing to The students

Refunds owing to a student shall be paid to the student’s booking agency, within thirty (30) days of Tamwood receiving written
notification of withdrawal. All bank fees associated with payment of a refund are the responsibility of the student.

Written Notice Required

To be considered for a refund, the student must submit a written and signed notice to Tamwood International Camps of withdrawal

from the program. Verbal notices will not be considered.

Program Changes

Once an application has been accepted by Tamwood, any changes requested by the student to the start date, end date, program type
or accommodation options will be made only if the change is requested before the student's arrival in Canada and before any services
have been rendered by Tamwood to the student. Changes will be made only if space is available, and all changes made will be subject
to the Tamwood published Program Change Fee.

*All changes must comply with Canadian Immigration Laws.
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