



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tamwood-junior-summer-camp-los-angeles.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

Tamwood Summer Camps

PRICELISTS 2023



Vancouver | Toronto | Montreal | Los Angeles | New York

Teen Global Learner Program (15 - 17)

Residence								
	1 Week	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	5 Weeks	6 Weeks		
(Prices are in CAD\$)								
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 2,470 4,883 6,864 8,783 10,811 12,6								
Toronto, University of Toronto (UTM)	2,470	4,883	6,864	8,783	10,811	12,626		
Montreal, Concordia University	2,381	4,376	6,224	8,114				
(Prices are in USD\$)								
Los Angeles, UCLA	2,595	5,101	7,238	9,485	11,674	14,004		
New York, Fordham	2,470	4,883	6,864	8,783				

Self Arranged									
	1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks								
(Prices are in CAD\$)									
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 1,620 3,015 4,235 5,310 6,084 6,755									
Toronto, University of Toronto (UTM)	1,620	3,015	4,235	5,310	6,084	6,755			
Montreal, Concordia University 1,368 2,664 3,996 5,076									
(Prices are in USD\$)									
Los Angeles, UCLA	1,966	3,708	5,257	6,578	8,211	9,833			

Homestay								
1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks								
(Prices are in CAD\$)								
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 2,032 3,644 5,398 7,000 8,352 9,779								





https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tamwood-junior-summer-camp-los-angeles.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

Youth Experience Program (11-14)

Residence								
	1 Week	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	5 Weeks	6 Weeks		
(Prices are in CAD\$)								
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 2,746 5,002 7,046 9,043 11,019 13								
Toronto, University of Toronto (UTM)	2,746	5,002	7,046	9,043	11,019	13,052		
Montreal, Concordia University	2,826	4,750	6,722	8,775				
(Prices are in USD\$)								
Los Angeles, UCLA	2,917	5,242	7,509	9,719	11,794	14,149		
New York, Fordham	2,746	5,002	7,046	9,043				

Self Arranged								
	1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Week							
(Prices are in CAD\$)								
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 1,715 3,159 4,455 5,504 6,296 7,15								
Toronto, University of Toronto (UTM)	1,715	3,159	4,455	5,504	6,296	7,155		
Montreal, Concordia University	1,647	2,835	4,248	5,522				
(Prices are in USD\$)								
Los Angeles, UCLA	2,101	3,890	5,522	6,802	8,143	9,750		



















https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tamwood-junior-summer-camp-los-angeles.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

Junior Explore Program (7-10)

Residence								
	1 Week	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	5 Weeks	6 Weeks		
(Prices are in CAD\$)								
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 3,006 5,127 7,233 9,303 11,227 13,48								
Toronto, University of Toronto (UTM)	3,006	5,127	7,233	9,303	11,227	13,489		
Montreal, Concordia University	3,153	4,902	6,909	9,027				
(Prices are in USD\$)								
Los Angeles, UCLA	3,245	5,377	7,774	9,937	11,898	14,284		

Self Arranged									
	1 Week 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks 6 Weeks								
(Prices are in CAD\$)									
Vancouver, Simon Fraser 1,814 3,299 4,676 5,697 6,512 7,551									
Toronto, University of Toronto (UTM)	1,814	3,299	4,676	5,697	6,512	7,551			
Montreal, Concordia University	1,841	2,858	4,280	5,706					
(Prices are in USD\$)									
Los Angeles, UCLA	2,231	4,072	5,777	7,020	8,070	9,662			

Week

Start Date

Vancouver

Toronto

Other Fees (Billed in the currency of the centre)

	Prices
Extra day fee (Max 3 extra days)	375
Unaccompanied minor Pick up Fee 1-way	50
Off hours transfer fee (One way) *	175
Extra day in homestay	275
Notary letter if required	150
Premium Program Fee Φ ∂	250

Los Angeles	*	*	*	*			
New York	*	*	*	*			
Montreal	*	*	*	*			
G = Group Booking Only (30+)							

1

July 2

* 9

2

July 9

* 9

3

July 16

* 9

4

July 23

* 9





https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tamwood-junior-summer-camp-los-angeles.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 +33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

5

July 30

G

6

Aug 6

G

^{*}Flight must be schedule to depart or land between 9:00 am and 10:00 pm

^{∂ =} Future of Work Program



■ Terms & Conditions

PRICE INCLUDES

For All Camps

- 20 lessons of English per week (only for Teen Global Learner Camp and English Activity for Juniors) (1 lesson = 45 minutes)
- Airport Transfer to and from the closest international airport on camp start and end date (except for self-arranged campers). Please check brochure for the name of the airport that this service is provided at
- Medical insurance while at camp
- Camp t-shirt
- Free Wi-Fi while on campus

Residence Camps also include:

- 24 hour support by Tamwood staff
- Dorm style accommodations
- Daily activities offered 7 days a week (morning, afternoon and evening)
- Two full day excursions per week
- 3 meals a day except on arrival & departure days
- Free weekly laundry service

Self-Arranged Camps also includes:

- Daily activities offered 6 days a week
- Two full day excursions

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE

For All Camps

- Airplane ticket and personal spending money
- Unaccompanied minor fee charged by airlines
- Optional activities available on Sundays
- Safety deposit of 150CAD or 150USD (deposit will be returned at the end of camp if there are no damages caused by the camper to the facilities)
- Notarized custodianship letter from Tamwood required for visa applications for citizens of certain countries

For Self Arranged Camp

- Daily transportation between accommodation and camp facilities
- Evening activities except Tamwood disco
- For campers in self-arranged accommodation, price does not include breakfast or dinner and transportation from/to the airport & medical insurance

Services/Programs with Extra Cost

- Extra day in Residence: \$375CAD or \$375USD per day with a maximum of 3 extra days
- Special transfers requested by students not arriving or departing on Sunday. \$175CAD or \$175USD
- Notarized Custodian Letter: \$150CAD
- Unaccompanied Minor Pickup Fee: \$50CAD or \$50USD

REFUND POLICY (For non-group bookings)

Refund of Program Fee

- If the student's application for an entry visa to Canada is denied by Immigration Canada, Tamwood will refund the program fee less a \$250CAD/\$250USD administration fee. (The student must provide letter of rejection for visa from Canadian Embassy to receive the refund).
- If the student withdraws 20 weeks or more before the program start date, Tamwood will refund the program fee less \$250CAD/\$250 USD as a cancelation fee.
- If the student withdraws before June 1 in the program year, but less than 20 weeks before the program start date, Tamwood will refund the program fee less the received deposit as a cancelation fee.
- If the student withdraws after June 1 of the program year, or if the student withdraws or is dismissed from the program after start date, no refund will be given.

Payment of Refunds Owing to The students

Refunds owing to a student shall be paid to the student's booking agency, within thirty (30) days of Tamwood receiving written notification of withdrawal. All bank fees associated with payment of a refund are the responsibility of the student.

Written Notice Required

To be considered for a refund, the student must submit a written and signed notice to Tamwood International Camps of withdrawal from the program. Verbal notices will not be considered.

Program Changes

Once an application has been accepted by Tamwood, any changes requested by the student to the start date, end date, program type or accommodation options will be made only if the change is requested before the student's arrival in Canada and before any services have been rendered by Tamwood to the student. Changes will be made only if space is available, and all changes made will be subject to the Tamwood published Program Change Fee.

*All changes must comply with Canadian Immigration Laws.





https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tamwood-junior-summer-camp-los-angeles.php3